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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2018-2019- For Course: M.Sc. Botany

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AHER PRANALI SURESH

BAWA PRAGATEE SAHEBRAO

BHAGWAT SAGAR NARAYAN

CHAVAN VAISHALI BHAUSHAEB

DHAGE BHAGYASHRI SHANKARRAO

GANGURDE RINKU RATAN

GORADE ROHINI BAJIRAO

JADHAV RASHMI HEMANT

JADHAV SAVITA LAHANU

KADAM ANJALI SHANTARAM

KASAV SHITAL PRABHAKAR

MANMOTHE GANESH VILAS

NIKAM RUTIKA PUNDLIK

PARKHE KOMAL KAKAJI

PATIL MOHINI PANDIT

PAWAR GAURAV SHANTARAM

PAWAR SHITAL AMBADAS

RAYATE VAISHALI PRAKASH

SHAIKH MAIJABIN SHAKIL

SHAIKH RUKSANA RAMJAN

SHELKE AMOL SHANTARAM

SHINDE SURAJ BALNATH

SURYAWANSHI SUNITA BABAN

THORAT SONALI SHARAD

Mother Name

VITHABAI

UJWALA

SHOBHA

SARALA

CHHAYA

SHOBHA

USHA

USHA

CHHAYA

LAXMI

SUMAN

REVTA

LATA

CHHAYA

SUNITA

SANGEETA

VIMAL

VIJAYA

GULSHAN

SHAKILA

RATNA

SUNITA

LAHANEEBAI

USHA

College Unipune ID:CAAN017450

Year

1

Eligibility No
12018276700
12018276711
12018276690
12018276703
12018276709
12018276710
12018276707
12018276693
12018276691
12018276697
12018276701
12018276704
12018276699
12018276706
12018276688
12018276696
12018276702
12018276692
12018276705
12018276694
12018276708
12018276689
12018276698

12018276695

List ID
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